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Adult Bronze Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Tricia Privette, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Sheri Kielian, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Adult Gold Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Danielle Konfal, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Cindy Flaherty, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Marla Hoeft, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Adult Silver Ladies Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Stacie Berry-Kitchen, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Olga Staker, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Adult Silver Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Stacie Berry-Kitchen, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2-TIE Olga Staker, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2-TIE June Smith, Pavilion Skating Club 
 
Basic 2 - Final Standings 
  1 Jayden Stidham, Troy Skating Club 
  2 Natalia Spanhel, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Marina Kennedy, City of Kettering 
  4 Samantha Klinc, City of Kettering 
 
Basic 3 - Final Standings 
  1 Alysa Grabowski, Bowling Green Skating... 
  2 Hani Sampson, Chiller Skatings Cool 
 
Basic 4 - Final Standings 
  1 Anna Buron, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  2 Emily Ott, City of Kettering 
  3 Dylan Wajda, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  4 Abbigail Lyon, Beaver County Figure ... 
  5 Dasha Sulkouskaya, Chiller Skatings Cool 
 
Basic 5 - Final Standings 
  1 Aliese Hewitt, South Dayton Skating ... 
  2 Gillian Kennedy, City of Kettering 
  3 Greta Schantz, Chiller Skatings Cool 
 
Basic 6 Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Sydney Wiggins, Troy Skating Club 
  2 Kendall Hackler, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Chloe Breeden, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Annie Williams, Bowling Green Skating... 
  5 Emma Youtzy, Chiller Skatings Cool 
 
Basic 6 Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Adrienne Qualls, City of Kettering 
  2 Kylie Mann, Bowling Green Skating... 
  3 Olivia Bolin, Bowling Green Skating... 
  4 Nao Yokoji, Chiller Skatings Cool 
 

Basic 7 - Final Standings 
  1 Amelia Niedermier, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
  2 Christina Intili, City of Kettering 
  3 Caroline Rice, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  4 Maya Becker, Chiller Skatings Cool 
 
Basic 8 - Final Standings 
  1 Milla Reed, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  2 Miranda Tatom, Troy Skating Club 
  3 Megan Bachtel, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Beginner Boys Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Sam Brinker, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Daniel Utkin, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Caleb Marsh, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Beginner Ladies Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Amara Berhan, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
  2 Elke Granata, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3-TIE Isabella Iguchi, Skating Club of Centr... 
  3-TIE Alexa Holland, Troy Skating Club 
  3-TIE Katelyn Fetherolf, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  6 Lainie Daniel, Skating Club of Centr... 
 
Beginner Ladies Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Ani Kahaian, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Alexa Borgerson, Individual Member 
  3 Sabrina Brush, Skating Club of Centr... 
  4 Chantal Robinson, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
  5 Morgan Kaper, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Beginner Ladies Compulsory Moves Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Elisabeth Friend, Skating Club of Centr... 
  2 Tori Combs, City of Kettering 
  3 Caitlyn Cusick, Troy Skating Club 
  4 Faith Buehler, Skating Club of Centr... 
  5 Marie Williams, City of Kettering 
  6 Phoebe Foss, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Beginner Ladies Compulsory Moves Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Marah Croley, South Dayton Skating ... 
  2 Angelique Hudec, Pittsburgh Figure Ska... 
  3 Lily Kaufman, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Kelly Privette, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  5 Rachel Davidson, Troy Skating Club 
 
Beginner Ladies Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Abercrombie, Pittsburgh Figure Ska... 
  2 Ani Kahaian, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Elke Granata, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Alexa Borgerson, Individual Member 
  5 Claire Feit, Skating Club of Centr... 
  6 Lainie Daniel, Skating Club of Centr... 
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Beginner Ladies Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Audrey Grammel, Skating Club of Centr... 
  2 Chantal Robinson, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
  3 Yeeun Kim, Skating Club of Centr... 
  4 Faith Buehler, Skating Club of Centr... 
  5 Marah Croley, South Dayton Skating ... 
  6 Tori Combs, City of Kettering 
  7 Phoebe Foss, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Beginner Ladies Free Skate Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Caitlyn Cusick, Troy Skating Club 
  2 Angelique Hudec, Pittsburgh Figure Ska... 
  3 Madeline McNabb, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Ariana Sotoropolis, Skating Club of Centr... 
  5 Nicole Bachtel, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  6 Lily Kaufman, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  7 Kathryn Gossman, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Beginner Ladies Test Track Free Skate Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Elisabeth Friend, Skating Club of Centr... 
  2 Rachel Davidson, Troy Skating Club 
  3 Kelly Privette, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Catherine Bredshall, Individual Member 
  5 Rachel Gaby, Skating Club of Centr... 
 
Beginner Ladies Tests Track Free Skate Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Sabrina Brush, Skating Club of Centr... 
  2 Marie Williams, City of Kettering 
  3 Alexa Holland, Troy Skating Club 
  4 Taylor Annis, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  5 Morgan Kaper, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  6 Jenna Marsh, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Freeskate 1 - Final Standings 
  1 Kamryn Keller, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  2 Momoka Stroup, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Regan Cornelius, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Ali Reed, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  5 Haley Thornborough, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  6 Jenna Jeffay, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  7 Sophie D'Amico, Skating Club of Centr... 
 
Freeskate 2 - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Miller, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  2 Olivia Stefanek, Forestwood Figure Ska... 
  3 MacKenzie Cory, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Siri Schantz, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  5 Melissa McGuire, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 

Freeskate 3 - Final Standings 
  1 Jenny Jiao, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Dora Anghelina, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Jaryn Grace Shumaker, Bowling Green Skating... 
  4 Marina Nesbitt, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  5 Olivia Boezio, Chiller Skatings Cool 
  6 Alexa Romanowski, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Limited Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Makenna Carter, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Catherine Bredshall, City of Kettering 
  3 Rachel Gaby, Skating Club of Centr... 
  4 Ashley Haynes, Skating Club of Centr... 
  5 Cassidy Crane, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Limited Beginner Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Amara Berhan, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
  2 Katelyn Fetherolf, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Isabella Iguchi, Skating Club of Centr... 
  4 Cassidy Crane, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Limited Beginner Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Julia Saltzman, Gilmour Academy Figur... 
  2 Makenna Carter, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Ashley Haynes, Skating Club of Centr... 
 
Pre-Juvenile Ladies Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Morgan Morrison, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Emily Barber, Skating Club of Centr... 
 
Pre-Juvenile Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Megan Cordle, Skating Club of Centr... 
  2 Anna Gerrick, Forestwood Figure Ska... 
  3 Emily Barber, Skating Club of Centr... 
  4 Morgan Morrison, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Pre-Juvenile Ladies Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Carmie Cameratta, Gilmour Academy Figur... 
  2 Polly Sy, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Rosie Hillenbrand, Pittsburgh Figure Ska... 
 
Preliminary A Boys Free Skate Exhibition - Final Standings 
  1 Wolfgang Ebersole, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
 
Preliminary A Ladies Compulsory Moves Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Samantha Katz, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Alyson Pekkola, Strongsville Skating ... 
  3 Nova Kaplun, South Dayton Skating ... 
  4 Caitlin Scholl, Indiana World Skating... 
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Preliminary A Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 CoCo Dobard, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Alyson Pekkola, Strongsville Skating ... 
  3 Elisabeth Stupica, Individual Member 
  4 Adriana Sehlhorst, Troy Skating Club 
  5 Katherine Loveday, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  6 Casey Wilson, Figure Skating Club o... 
 
Preliminary A Ladies/Men Compulsory Moves Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Sarah Daniel, Skating Club of Centr... 
  2 Maria Turbatu, Strongsville Skating ... 
  3 Katherine Loveday, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  4 Adriana Sehlhorst, Troy Skating Club 
  5 Emily Hammett, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  6 Casey Wilson, Figure Skating Club o... 
  7 Wolfgang Ebersole, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
 
Preliminary B Ladies Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Rebecca Dashevsky, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Kalica Kohner, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Preliminary B Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Katz, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Hannah Tashiro, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Lydia Gerrick, Forestwood Figure Ska... 
  4 Rebecca Dashevsky, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  5 Lila Werner, Individual Member 
  6 Kalica Kohner, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Pre-Preliminary A Ladies Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Cienna Baka, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Greta Planck, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  3 Elspeth Cunningham, Pittsburgh Figure Ska... 
  4 Emma Perentesis, Northern Kentucky Ska... 
  5 Rachel Morgan, Troy Skating Club 
 
Pre-Preliminary A Ladies Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Chi Yamakawa, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Danielle Kennedy, South Dayton Skating ... 
  3 Kelsey Turner, Skating Club of Centr... 
  4 Meghana Jackson, Skating Club of Centr... 
  5 Jaime Rhodes, Skating Club of Centr... 
  6 Dora Mase, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Pre-Preliminary B Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Maria Turbatu, Strongsville Skating ... 
  2 Sarah Daniel, Skating Club of Centr... 
  3 Caitlin Scholl, Indiana World Skating... 
  4 Nova Kaplun, South Dayton Skating ... 
  5 Emily Hammett, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Compulsory Moves Group A - Final 
Standings 

  1 Chi Yamakawa, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  2 Elisabeth Stupica, Individual Member 
  3 Rachel Morgan, Troy Skating Club 
  4 Elspeth Cunningham, Pittsburgh Figure Ska... 
  5 Cienna Baka, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  6 Greta Planck, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  7 Audrey Grammel, Skating Club of Centr... 
 
Pre-Preliminary Ladies Compulsory Moves Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Danielle Kennedy, South Dayton Skating ... 
  2 Torey Katzmeyer, Skating Club of Centr... 
  3 Emma Perentesis, Northern Kentucky Ska... 
  4 Ariana Sotoropolis, Skating Club of Centr... 
  5 Kelsey Turner, Skating Club of Centr... 
  6 Meghana Jackson, Skating Club of Centr... 
  7 Kathryn Gossman, Columbus Figure Skati... 
  8 Madeline McNabb, Columbus Figure Skati... 
 
Pre-Preliminary Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Kennedy Niceley, Bowling Green Skating... 
 

 


